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9017/5/20 16:30 | 1033 [ 1630 | 1.102 [ 1962 | 1.356 ] 0.548 ] 0.994 0915 | S 66
2017/5/20 16:40 [ 1,033 | 1.640 | 1.095 [1.963 | 1.355 | 0.547 10.992 | 0913 | S B
5017/5/20 16:50 | 1035 | 1644 11096 | 1962 | 1356 [ 0546 [0.995 [0.914 | S 85
2017/5/20 17:00 | 1.030 | 1.642 | 1099 | 1,962 [ 1.356 | 0.547 |0.995 [0.913 | SSE |_8.0
2017/5/20 17.10 11,033 |1.644 |1.100 171.966 | 1.355 | 0.548 [0.993 {0815 | S 7.5
2017/5/20 1720 [ 1031 | 1.643 | 1.100 | 1.963 | 1.357 | 0.549 ]0.991 [0.913 | 'S 77
2017/5/20 17:30 | 1032 | 1,644 | 1.101 | 1964 | 1.355 | 0.548 [0.991 |0.814 | S 86
2017/5/20 17-40 | 1.031 [ 1645 [1.101 (1962 [ 1356 [ 0.547 [0.994 [0.913 | S 5.6
901775720 1750 | 1033 | 1.645 11.101 ] 1963 | 1.356 |.0.549 [0.994 10913 | S 83
901775720 18:00 | 1029 | 1642 | 1098 | 1958 |1.355 | 0550 ]0.993 |0.914 ] S 67
2017/5/20 18:10. | 1032 | 1646 |1 961 [1.360 | 0546 [0.994 {0917 | S .
2017/5/20 1820 |1.033 11646 |1.103 [ 1961 11356 [ 0549 [0.994 [0.917 | S :
2017/5/20 18:30 | 1.031 | 1.642 | 1.103 [ 1.963 [1.359 | 0.548 | 0.991 [0.915 | SSW | 3.3

963 [1.359 [ 0.548 | 0993 | 0.918 | SSW. 2.6
963 | 1.359 {0,549 | 0992 [0.917 [ SSW 26
961 |1.356 [ 0.548 |0.994 (0914 | S 3.0
.962 11.357 | 0.547 [0.996 | 0.817 | SSW 1.9
1960 | 1.355 | 0,548 | 0.993 |0.915 | SSW 17

861 | 1.357 | 0.548 10.995 | 0.916 | SSW 2.0
.963 | 1.3b5 | 0.549 [0.996 ;0916 | S 2.3

.064 11.356 | 0548 [0.094 10215 | S 23

2017/5/20 18:40 [1.032 [1.645 |1.101
2017/5/20 18:50 |1.031 | 1:642 |1.101
2017/5/20 19:00 |1.033 {1.642 [1.102
| 2017/5/20 19:10_} 1.032 | 1.643 [ 1.102
2017/5/20 19:20 [1.033 | 1.644 [ 1.102
2017/5/20 19:30_| 1.034 | 1.642 ; 1.102

2017/5/20 19:40 [1.033 |1.644 |1.101
2017/5/20 19:50 11.032 [1.643 {1.102

—
__;_a_._‘_._n_;_._l_LA.A-_‘_;_A_._._l_A_;_&_L

hjes

2017/5/20 20:00 [1.035 | 1.643 | 1.103 |'1.963 | 1.358 | 0.549 |0.996 [0.916 | SSW 20
2017/5/20 20:10 | 1.037 | 1.643 | 1.102 1,963 | 1.357 | 0.549 |0.096 |0.917 | WSW 14
2017/5/20 20:20 |1.035 [1.642 | 1.100 | 1.961 | 1.355 | 0.549 | 0.997 [0.918 | W 1.5
2017/5/20 20:30 |1.035 [1.641 |1.099 |1.962 |1.356 | 0.549 |0.994 [0.917 | W . 1.4
| 2017/5/20 20:40 11.035 | 1.642 | 1.100 | 1.962 | 1.360 [ 0.548 | 0.996 (0916 | W 2.0
2017/5/20 20:50 |1.035 | 1.642 | 1.098 | 1.960 | 1.356 | 0.547 | 0.996 |0.917 | WNW 20
2017/5/20 21:00 | 1033 |1.640 {1.102 |1.961 |1.357 | 0.550 [0.995 [0.917 | NW 2.6
2017/5/20 21:10 {1.034 | 1.641 [1.100 | 1.961 [1.357.| 0.550 [0.995 [0.916 | NW 2.2
. 2017/5/20°21:20 [1.035 | 1.639 [1.089 |1.961 | 1.355 | 0.549 | 0.995 {0.917 | NW 3.1
2017/5/20 21:30 1-1.036 | 1.644 |[1.099 [1.962 |1.354 | 0.548 [ 0.994 /0916 | NW 3.5
- 2017/5/20 21:40 [1.037 | 1:639 | 1.101 | 1:963 [1.355 | 0.540 | 0.994 | 0.916 | NW 47 i
2017/5/20 21:50 [1.033 [1.641 | 1,101 ]1.962 | 1.357 | 0.548 | 0.995 | 0.916 | NW 43 "
2017/5/2022:00 | 1.036 | 1.641.|1.100 [ 1.960 | 1.355 | 0.549 | 0.994 [0.916 | NW 3.8 E
2017/5/20 22:10 [1.033 {1.640 {1.099 |1.962 | 1.354 | 0.550 |[0.996 |0.915 | NW 3.6 il
2017/5/20 22;:20 |1.033 [1.640 | 1.100 }1.961 | 1.355.] 0.548 |.0.995 ] 0.917 | WNW 3.8 B
2017/5/20 22:30 {1.036 [ 1.640 |1.099 |1.959 {1.354 | 0.547 | 0.997 [0.917 | WNW 3.5 ik
. 2017/5/2022:40 |1.033 | 1.638 | 1.102 | 1.959 | 1.353 [ 0.549 .| 0.995 | 0.916 | WNW 3.8 =
2017/5/20 22:50 |1.033 | 1.638 | 1.100 | 1.861 | 1.354 | 0.548 |0.996 [0.915 | NW | 42
2017/5/20 23:00 - 1.035 | 1.636 | 1.098 | 1.960 | 1.358 | 0.547 |0.894 | 0.815 | WNW 4.5
2017/5/20 23:10 | 1.032 [ 1.638 [ 1.098 [1.961 |1.355 | 0.549 |0.994 | 0.916 | WNW 4.4
2017/5/20 23:20 11.033- /1,640 [1.101 | 1.961 | 1.355 |- 0.5648 [0.993 [0.916 | WNW 5.4
2017/5/20 23:30 [ 1.034 | 1.640 ) 1.099 | 1.963 | 1.354 | 0.549 |0.994 [0.916 | WNW .| 4.7
2017/5/20 23:40 [1.034 | 1.640 |'1.102 |11.964 [1.355 {0547 [0.995 |0.916 | W | -45

2017/5/20 23:50 |1.036 | 1.640 | 1.100 | 1.961.} 1.353 | 0.548 |0.995 | 0.916 | WNW 4.1

2017/5/21 0:00 |1.036 {1.640 [1.100 |1.858 | 1,353 | 0.548 [0.993 [0.917 | WNW | 4.6
2017/5/21 010 [1.034 |1.638 |1.101 | 1.958 [1.352 | 0.548 [0.994 | 0.915 [ WNW 3.2

2017/5/210:20 [1.036 | 1.640 | 1.099 |1.960 |[1.351 | 0.549 |0.994 |0.917 | WNW | 4.0

_2017/5/21 0:30 " {1.033 | 1.638 | 1.100 {1.862 |[1.353 | 0.548 |0.996 | 0.915 | WNW 3.8

2017/5/21 0:40_[1.036 [1.637 | 1.098 |1.958 | 1.351 | 0.548 [0.993 |0.918 | WNW 44

2017/5/21 0:50 |1.036 | 1.637 | 1.100 | 1.960 | 1.355 | 0.547 | 0.995 |0.916 | WNW 3.5
2017/5/21 1:00 }1.036 |1.639 [1.100 |1.958 |1.353 | 0.546 |0.996 [0.918 | WSW 2.8

=
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2017/05/21 11:26 0240326392 FAX>FAX O06P/08P

FROM 201748 HA21B8E)11:29/F%11 :26/XBES8804595735 P 6

BEE-—RFHARER E=4YTRA LB ERE(uSv/h)

o | AFUHEEm)
MP-8 —i T RE(n/a)

o~
oo

&
5|

. REEEF | MP-1[MP-2| MP-3 | MP=4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7

2017/5/21 1:10_[1.034 [1.640 |1.101 | 1.960 | 1.355 | 0.547 [0.993 [0.917 | WSW 28
2017/5/21 1:20 ) 1.035 |{1.638 |1.100 [1.956 | 1.356 | 0.547 {0.994 |0.916 | WNW | 25

- 2017/5/21 5:30 | 1.031 |1.639 ;1.099 |1.959 | 1.352 | 0.545 [0.995 |0.915 | SW

1.2

0.9
2017/5/21 5:40 [1.030 | 1.638 | 1.100 | 1.958 [ 1.353 [ 0.543 [ 0.994 [0916 | WSW 1.2
2017/5/21 5:50 |1.034 [1.634 |1.098 |1.959 | 1.352 [ 0.545 |0.995 [0.915 | SW 1.5
1.2

0.6

2017/5/21 6:00 |1.033 {1.638 | 1.100 [ 1.965 [1.349 | 0547 0996 |09i6 | S
2017/5/21 6:10 [ 1.033 }1.638 (1.098 | 1.961 |1.351 | 0.547 |0.096 (0916 | SSE | . 0.
2017/5/21 6:20 [1.035 | 1.637 [ 1.101 | 1.960 | 1.350 | 6.546 | 0.994 | 0.918 k CALM

2017/5/21 1:30°_| 1.033 [1.635 | 1.098 | 1.959 |1.357 | 0.548 [0.994 [0.917 | W 25 i
| 2017/5/21 1:40 11.033 | 1.639 | 1.099 11.959.|1.354 | 0.546 [0.993. 10917 | W 3.3 ;'
2017/5/211:50 |1.035.|1.638 |1.099 |1.962 [1.351 | 0.550. |0.996 |0.917 | W 40 - E
2017/5/21 2:00 |1.033 ] 1.638 | 1.098 | 1.961 | 1.353 | 0.547 0995 [0.916 | W 2.3 i
2017/5/21 2:10 |1.034 | 1.636 | 1.100 | 1.958 [ 1.352 | 0.546 | 0.995 [0.915 | NW 1.4 &
2017/5/21 2:20 11.033 | 1.638 | 1.098 |1.957 [1.352 | 0.547 |0.993 | 0.916 | WNW 1.5 =
| 2017/5/212:30  |1.032 | 1.635 |.1.098 | 1.961 | 1.354 | 0.547 [0.994 [0.916 | W 25 k3
. 2017/5/21 2:40 |1.033 | 1.637 | 1.098 | 1.860 | 1.354 [ 0.548 |0.995 [ 0918 | W 2.8 B
2017/6/21 2:50 |1.030 | 1.636 | 1.098 | 1961 [1.354 | 0.546 [0.993 |0.916 | WNW | 26 =
2017/5/213:00 |1.032 |1.639 |1.098°| 1.061 [ 1.351 | 0.548 |0.994 | 0.916 | NW 1.7 ﬁ
2017/5/21 3:10_[1.030 [1.635 | 1.095 | 1.958 |1.352 [ 0.547 |0.994 [0.917 | NW 1.7 2
2017/5/21.3:20 |1.033 {1.636 | 1.089 [1.956 | 1.351 | 0.545 |0.995 [0.916 | WNW 1.7 &=
2017/5/21 3:30 [1.031 {1.636 {1.098 [1.957 |1.353 | 0.546 [ 0.993 [0.915 | NW 2.2 M
2017/5/21 3:40 [1.031 |1.636 |1.098 |1.959 [1.353 [0.545 |0993 [0818 | NW | 26 i
2017/5/21 3:50 [1.033 | 1.635 | 1.098 | 1.959 |.1.352 [ 0.545 |0.992 [0.916 | NW 1.7 - 1. 4
| 2017/5/214:00 [1.029 [1.635 | 1.097 {1.960 [1.355 [0.546 [0.995 [0.914 | NW 1.7 T
2017/5/21 4:10 1 1.030 11.636 | 1.098 | 1956 | 1.352 | 0544 [0.993 |0.918 | W 1.4 "
2017/5/21 4:20 |1.030 | 1.637 | 1.096 | 1.959 |1.351 | 0.545 [0.992 |0.915 | W 14 7
2017/5/21 4:30 11.030 | 1.637 [1.099 |1.959 [1.354 | 0.548 10.993 [0.915 | W - 15 3
2017/5/21 4:40 [1.031 [1.638 | 1.099 | 1.961 | 1.352 | 0.546 |0.994 | 0.915 * CALM- "
2017/5/21 4:50 11,030 | 1.636 |1.099 |'1.959 |1.352 | 0.545 10.993 | 0.916 | SE 0.6 =
2017/5/21 5:00 |1.029 |1.637 | 1.100 | 1960 | 1.351 | 0.547 [0.992 |0.915 |- SE 0.8 "
2017/5/21 5:10 . | 1.033 | 1.637 [1.097 [1.959 |1.351 | 0644 |[0.994 | 0.916 | SSE 1.4 "
2017/5/21 5:20 -] 1.029 [1.638 | 1.099 | 1.959 |1.352 [ 0.544 |0.992 | 0.215 [ SSW c ﬁ
—1 1)
®
&

2017/5/21 6:30 |1.034 |1.637 | 1.098 [1.962 |1.353 | 0.545 |0.995 {0.917 | NE 08 i
2017/5/216:40 11.032-]1.636 [1.099 |1.964 | 1.354 | 0.548 | 0.995 {0.918 | NNE 1.1 &
2017/5/21 6:50 |1.033 [1.635 | 1.099 | 1.966 |1.354 | 0.546 | 0.995 [0.917 N_- 1.1 5
| 2017/5/217:00 |1.034 | 1636 |1.101 | 1.962 |1.353 | 0.546 |0.995 | 0.918 ¥ . | CALM fiid
2017/5/21 710 [1.032 |1.639 |1.098 | 1.965 |1.353 | 0.543 [0.997 [ 0.918 N ] 08 __
2017/5/21 7:20 [1.035 |1.637 |1.100 | 1.966 [ 1.353 [ 0.546 | 0.996 [0.918 * CALM [
2017/5/21 7:30 . | 1.036 [ 1.635 |1.102 | 1.964 |1.352 | 0.545 |0.996 | 0.917 * | CALM 3
2017/5/21 740 _11.032 | 1.634 [1.101 | 1.964 |1.355 | 0.542 | 0.894 | 0.919 * CALM &
- 2017/5/21 7:50 [1.035 [1.636 [1.099 | 1.965 | 1.355 { 0.546 | 0.997 |0.918 | SSW 0.6 s
2017/5/21 8:00. 11.035 [1.636 [1.103 |1.965 | 1.354 | 0.546 [0.995 | 0.917 * CALM il
2017/5/21 8:10 | 1.032 | 1.639 | 1.102 | 1.969 |1.354 | 0.545 |0.895 | 0.913 | ESE 1.2 =
2017/5/21.820 [1.033 |1.640 |[1.101 | 1.968 |1.356 | 0.544 [0.992-/0.8156 | ESE 1.7 ]
2017/5/21 830 [1.033 |1.641 |11.099 {1964 | 1354 |0.545 {0995 [0914 | E 1.5 i
2017/5/21 8:40 | 1.034 [1.638 | 1.101 | 1.966 |1.353 | 0.546 |0.993 [0.914 | ENE -0.6 i
2017/5/21 8:50 [1.033 [1.640 [1.103 {1.970 | 1.355 | 0.544 |0.995 | 0.916 | ENE 1.1 #&
2017/5/21 9:00 |1.034 [1.641 |1.102 | 1.972 [ 1.356 | 0.544 | 0.994 |0.915 { NNE 1.2 i
2017/5/21 9:10 |-1.032 1.644 |1.101 |1.969 |1.359 | 0.546 |0.993 1 0.916 | NE 2:2 g 3
2017/5/21°9:20 11.033 [1.642 |1.101 |{1.968 | 1.356 | 0.547 |0.893 [0.914 | NE 2.9 it
.2017/5/21.9:30 [1.036 | 1.644 |1.101 | 1.966 | 1.356 | 0.547 | 0.893 [0.914 | NE 4.0 i3
2017/5/219:40 |1.035 [1.644 | 1.100 [.1.968 | 1.356 | 0.545 [0.993 | 0916 | NE 4.1 i
2017/5/21 9:50 |1.034 [1.643 |1.103 [ 1.968 [1.354 | 0.545 [0.994 10914 | NE | 3.7 o
2017/5/21 10:00 |1.035 | 1.643 [1.104 |1.967 | 1.359 [ 0.547 [0.992 |0.915 | NNE 2.8 =
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2017/05/21 11:26 0240326392

FROM

201 7HE BR218(8) i1

FAX>FAX 0O7P/08P

28 /78M11: 25 /XBHSB8804586735 P

ERE—FFHIREFRT B2 TEE (THERMP)

: BHAEEAREE EfgRE . ErMaER
His (mSv.”h) (U Svsh) * . { @ Sv.h)
2017/5/20 15:00 0.016 1 - jil
"5017/5/20 15:30 0016 1 1
2017/5/20 16:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 16:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 17:00 - 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 17:30 - 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 18:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 18:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 19:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 19:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 20:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 20:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 21:00 0.016 1 1
2017/6/20 21:30 - 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 22:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 22:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 23.00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/20 23:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 0:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 0:30 . 0.016 - 1 1
. 2017/5/21 1:00 0.016 . 1 |
2017/5/21 1:30 0.016 1 1
2017/6/21 2:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 2:30 0,016 i T
2017/5/21 3:00 D.016 1 1
2017/5/21.3:30 0,016 1 1
2017/5/21 4:00 0,016 1 1
2017/5/21 4:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 5:00, 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 5:30 0.016 - 1 1
2017/5/21 8:.00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 6:30 0.016 1 1.
2017/5/21 7:00 " 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 7:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 8:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 8:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/21 9:00 0016 1 1
2017/5/21 9:30 0.016 1 1
- 2017/5/21 10:00 0.016 1 1

Vz
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4034 11.641 [1.102 | 1972 11.356 | 0.544 |0.994 10915 | NNE | 1.2
032 11.644 |1.101 [1.969.]11.359 1.0.546 |0.993 [0.916 | NE 2.2

AEEE - | MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7

201775721 800 |1
2017/5/21 910 |1
2017/5/21 9:20 {1033 | 1.642 | 1.101 |1.968 | 1.356 ] 0.547 | 0.993 [0.914 | NE | 29
1
i

2017/5/219:30 | 1.036 | 1.644 | 1.101 | 1.966 | 1.356 | 0.547 | 0.993 | 0.914 " NE_ 4.0

2017/5/219:40 [1.035 |1.644 [1.100 [1.968 | 1.356 | 0.545 [0.993 | 0.916 | NE 4.1
2017/5/21 9:50 | 1.034 | 1.643 | 1.103 [1.968 | 1.354 | 0.545 {0.994 (0914 | NE 3.7
2017/5/21.10:00 [1.035 | 1.643 |1.104 | 1.967 | 1.359 | 0.547 [0.992 [0.915 | NNE | 28

1
2017/5/21 10:10 |1.036 [1.644 | 1.103 | 1.968 | 1.358 | 0.547 [0.996 |0.917 | NE 3.0
1
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2017/5/21-10:20 | 1.036 | 1.647 |1.101 | 1.970 | 1.359 | 0.546 | 0.995 | 0.915 | NE 3.0 K
2017/5/21 10:30 | 1.037 | 1.644 | 1.103 | 1.971 | 1.358 | 0.547 | 0.995 | 0.916 | NE |- 3.3 &
2017/5/21 10:40 | 1.035 | 1.644 [ 1.102 | 1.968 | 1.362 | 0.546 | 0.098 | 0.915 | ENE | 3.1 [
2017/5/21 10:50 |1.035 [ 1.647 |1.104 | 1.969 | 1.360 | 0.547 | 0.997 | 0.914 | ENE | 3.3 [
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2017/5/21 11:10_ [ 1.037 | 1.645 [1.105 | 1.966 | 1.361 | 0.547 | 0.896 [0.915 | ENE | 2.8 3
2017/5/2111:20 [1.039 | 1.648 | 1.104 | 1.968 | 1.362 | 0.548 | 0.995 |0.918 | ENE | 28 =
2017/5/21 11:30 | 1.037 | 1.647 | 1.103 | 1.966 | 1.363 | 0.547 |0.997 | 0.916 | ENE | 3.8 i
2017/5/21 11:40 | 1,037 | 1.648 | 1.105 | 1.966 | 1.363 | 0.548 |0.994 | 0.916 | E 42 3
2017/5/21 11:50 | 1.037 | 1.646 | 1.104 | 1.067 | 1.364 | 0.546 | 0.996 [0.815 | E 34 E
2017/5/21 1200 1,038 | 1.650 | 1.104 | 1.968 | 1.364 | 0549 [0.996 |0.917 | E | 3.1 .
2017/5/2112:10 |1.037 |1.650 [ 1.104 |1.970 | 1.365 | 0.549 | 0.995 [0.915.| ESE -| 3.6 &
2017/5/21 12:20 |1.038 | 1.650 | 1.107 | 1.973 | 1.362 | 0.547 | 0.997 |0.917 | ESE | 3.1 =
| 2017/5/21 12:30 | 1.040 | 1,652 | 1.106 | 1.970 | 1.364 | 0.548 | 0.997 | 0.916 | SE 26 | §
2017/5/2112:40 | 1.038 | 1.650 | 1.107 | 1.969 | 1.366 | 0.548 | 0.997 [0.916 | SE 2.8
2017/5/21 12:50 | 1.035 | 1.652 | 1.107 | 1.970 | 1.366 | 0.550 | 0,998 [0.815 | SE 1 29 "
2017/5/21 13:00 | 1.038 | 1.649 | 1.107 | 1.971 | 1.367 | 0.548 |0.997 | 0.917 | SE 34 [
2017/5721 13:10 [ 1.038 | 1.651 [1.106 | 1.972 | 1.365 | 0.548 | 0.996 | 0.816 | SE 32 3
2017/5/21 13:20 | 1.037 | 1.651 | 1.106 | 1.971 | 1.369 | 0:549 | 0.996 [ 0.815 | SSE | 3.0
2017/5/21 13:30 | 1.038 | 1.651 | 1.106 | 1.973 | 1.365 [ 0.550 | 0.995 |0.915 | SE | 4.3
2017/5/21 13:40 | 1.038 1,650 [1.106 | 1.971 | 1.365 | 0.548 | 0.599 [0.916 | SE | 4.1
2017/5/21 13:50 | 1.037 | 1.652 | 1.108 | 1.969 | 1.365 | 0.550 | 0.998 [ 0.915 | SSE | 4.2 4
[2017/5/21 14:00 {1.037 | 1.653 | 1.109 | 1.969 | 1.369 | 0.549 | 0.996 |0.916 | SE_ | 6.7 &
2017/5/21 14:10 | 1.037 | 1.653 1.108 | 1.073 | 1.369 |.0.548 [0.998 [ 0.916 | SSE | 6.5 &
| 2017/5/2114:20 [1.039 [ 1.652 {1.108 | 1.973 [1.366 | 0.550 |0.896 [0.915 | SSE | 55 &
2017/5/21 14:30 {1.038 | 1,652 | 1.105 | 1.674 | 1.368 | 0.549 [ 0.997 [0.918 | SSE | 6.1 §
2017/5/21 14:40 [1.039 | 1.651 | 1.107 [1.973 | 1.368 | 0.550 | 0.997 [0.815 | SSE | 5. i
2017/5/21 14:50 | 1.040 | 1.651 |1.109 | 1.977 | 1.368 | 0.550 | 0.997 [0.916 | SSE | 5.9 &
2017/5/21 15:00 ] 1.040 | 1.655 | 1.107 | 1.976 | 1.369 | 0.549 | 0.898 [0.917 | S 5.6 i
2017/5/21 15:10 | 1.035 | 1.651 1.109 | 1.974 | 1.370 | 0.549 | 0.999 [0.918 | SSE | 8.0 3
| 2017/5/21 15:20 | 1.039 | 1.654 | 1.108 | 1.975 | 1,369 | 0.549 | 0.996 [0.917 | S 7.2 g
~2017/5/21 15:30 | 1.039 | 1.653 | 1.108 | 1.972 | 1.370 | 0.550 [0.896 |0.916 | S 6.0 :
2017/5721 15:40 |1.040 | 1.651 | 1.107 | 1.976 [ 1.369 { 0550 {0.998 [0.918 | S 5.9 %
2017/5/21 15:50 | 1.040 | 1.654 |1.107 | 1.975 | 1.370 [0.548 |0.997 [0.917 | SSE | 6.9 =
2017/5/21 16:00 | 1.037 | 1.656 | 1.107 | 1.978 | 1.371 | 0.550 ]0.998 10.917 | _S 6.9 &
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